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SECTION A

52

BRAIDED PACKING 
IN ACRYLIC FIBRE
Lubricated, PTFE
Lubricated, GRAPHITE

DESCRIPTION

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 4 X 4

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 5 X 5

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 6 X 6

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 8 X 8

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 10 X 10

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 12 X 12

BRAIDED PACKING PTFE 14 X 14

 g

1000

1000

1000

1000

2000

2000

4000

 M about

48

28.5

21.5

12

15.5

10.5

15.5

    CODE

0356004 0.1277

0356005 0.1277

0356006 0.1277

0356008 0.1277

0356010 0.1277

0356012 0.1277

0356038 0.1277

   CODE

0356014 0.1277

0356015 0.1277

0356016 0.1277

0356018 0.1277

0356020 0.1277

0356022 0.1277

0356023 0.1277

DESCRIPTION

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 4 X 4

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 5 X 5

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 6 X 6

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 8 X 8

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 10 X 10

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 12 X 12

BRAIDED PACKING GRAPHITE 14 X 14

€/g€/g

bar 50 100 80

m/s 15 1.5 2

ph  2-12

t °C  -100 TO +250

bar 20 60 40

m/s 10 1 3

ph  4-10

t °C  -50 TO +250

PTFE GRAPHITE

ACCESSORY FOR BRAIDED 

PACKINGS

Available on request


